SRD AVE. (50°)

Site Plan Not to Scale

CHESAPEAKE PLAZA, Chesapeake, OH

Store No. Area
6,000
3,000
18,902
2,684
890
1,451
1,110
1,184
2,654
2,160
Land
Total = 40,035 s.f.
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Tenant

Dollar General Stores

Dollar General Stores

Dollar Tree #8965

Eagle Loan Company of Ohio
Mammoth Tattoo

H & R Block

Ink Slingers

Ink Slingers

Whirlwind Games

PATH Behavioral Healthcare
PNC Bank ATM

The Schreiber Company 7 E. Silver Springs Blvd., Ste 200, Ocala, FL. 34470 Phone: (412) 963-1000
EXHIBIT B




